Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
7CS521 PLC and Embedded Control 3 4
7CS5622 Non-Linear Dynamical Systems 3 4
7CS523 Adaptive Control 3 4
7CS571 PLC and Embedded Control Lab 1 4
7CS572 Non-Linear Dynamical Systems Lab 1 4
7CS545 Seminar 1 4
7CS533 Professional Elective - 4 Neural Network and Fuzzy Control 3 4
7CS531 Professional Elective - 3 Modern Power Electronics 3 4
70E504 Waste to Energy 3 3
70E509 Machine Learning in Practice 3 1

Page 1 of 4 Deputy Controller of Examinations &/ HOD Controller of Examinations




AY 2023-2024 Second Semester M.Tech. (Control System Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

1

2
3
4

23352001
23352004
23352005
23352006

Page 2 of 4

Name

JADHAV PALLAVI AJIT

KAMBLE ATUL SHANKAR
SIDDHI GOPAL NAGE

ALASE SOURABH VIDYASAGAR

Deputy Controller of Examinations 1D £ C

Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

7CS521
BC
CC
CD
BC

7CS522 7CS523 7CS571

BC
BC
CcC
cC

AB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB

7CS572 7CS545 7CS533 7CS531 70E504 T7OE509

BB
AB
BB
BB

AB
AB
AB
AB

CC
CD
CD

DD

BB . AA
BB BB -
BB BB .
BC AB -

Controller of Examinations

SGPA
7.90
7.24
6.90
7.05



