



# Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)

Vishrambag, Sangli, 416415

## EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Number Of Students
7CS521	PLC and Embedded Control	3	4
7CS522	Non-Linear Dynamical Systems	3	4
7CS523	Adaptive Control	3	4
7CS571	PLC and Embedded Control Lab	1	4
7CS572	Non-Linear Dynamical Systems Lab	1	4
7CS545	Seminar	1	4
7CS533	Professional Elective - 4 Neural Network and Fuzzy Control	3	4
7CS531	Professional Elective - 3 Modern Power Electronics	3	4
7OE504	Waste to Energy	3	3
7OE509	Machine Learning in Practice	3	1

*Deputy Controller of Examinations*

*HOD*  
14/01/24



*Controller of Examinations*



# Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur)

Vishrambag, Sangli, 416415

## EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 Second Semester M.Tech. (Control System Engineering)

Sr No.	PRN	Name	7CS521	7CS522	7CS523	7CS571	7CS572	7CS545	7CS533	7CS531	7OE504	7OE509	SGPA
1	23352001	JADHAV PALLAVI AJIT	BC	BC	AB	BB	BB	AB	CC	BB	-	AA	7.90
2	23352004	KAMBLE ATUL SHANKAR	CC	BC	BB	BB	AB	AB	CD	BB	BB	-	7.24
3	23352005	SIDDHI GOPAL NAGE	CD	CC	BB	BB	BB	AB	CD	BB	BB	-	6.90
4	23352006	ALASE SOURABH VIDYASAGAR	BC	CC	BB	BB	BB	AB	DD	BC	AB	-	7.05

  
HOD  
Controller of Examinations